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Women / XS / Jr B
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ana Moumoutjis2027
Elite

9.000 9.100 9.1509.500 36.750
2 2T 2 3 1 

1 

Kate Dion2020
Elite

8.600 9.000 9.1009.650 36.350
6T 5T 1 4 2 

2 

Sophia Mishol2166
Walkers

8.800 8.900 9.2009.200 36.100
4 8T 4T 1T 3 

3 

Maya Ghosh2015
Elite

9.150 9.300 8.3009.200 35.950
1 1 5T 11T 4 

4 

Ella Barucci2024
Elite

8.900 8.900 9.2008.900 35.900
3 9T 10 2T 5 

5 

Ellie Driscoll2017
Elite

8.600 9.100 9.0008.700 35.400
7T 3T 12T 6 6 

6 

Gabriella Ranger2138
Spectrum

8.700 8.500 8.7509.200 35.150
5 12T 6T 9 7 

7 

Leia Tamagni2064
McKeon

8.600 8.900 8.3009.000 34.800
8T 10T 9 12T 8T

8T

Kelsey Bain2105
O'Learys

8.250 9.000 8.8008.750 34.800
11 6T 11 7T 9T

9T

Emmeline Morgens2065
McKeon

8.000 8.700 8.8009.100 34.600
14 11 7T 8T 10 

10 

Ava Sidelinger2167
Walkers

8.100 9.050 8.2509.100 34.500
13 4 8T 13T 11 

11 

Summer Hart2165
Walkers

8.600 9.000 8.2508.600 34.450
9T 7T 14 14T 12 

12 

Ellison Leo2004
Arnolds

8.200 8.500 8.5508.700 33.950
12 13T 13T 10 13 

13 

Olivia Razza2139
Spectrum

8.600 7.100 9.0507.300 32.050
10T 15 15 5 14 

14 

Ellie Freeman2018
Elite

0.000 8.400 0.0009.400 17.800
15 14 3 15 15 

15 
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